
S. No.
Roll No. / Reg No. Name (As per Record)

Name of Student 
(In Hindi)

Gender Parent Name

1 2021BCS-001 AAROH SRIVASTAVA आरोह ®ीवाÖतव Male AMAL SRIVASTAVA
2 2021BCS-003 ABHINAV GUPTA अिभनव गुĮा Male AJAY KUMAR GUPTA
3 2021BCS-004 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY अिभषेक चौधरी Male VIJAY KUMAR SAHU
4 2021BCS-006 ADITYA KUMAR JAIN आिदÂय कुमार जैन Male PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN
5 2021BCS-008 ADITYA RAI आिदÂय राय Male SATYA PAL SINGH
6 2021BCS-010 AJAY SINGH अजय िसंह Male AMARJIT SINGH
7 2021BCS-011 ALEESHA अलीशा Female LALIT KUMAR
8 2021BCS-012 ANEEKA MANGAL अनीका मंगल Female RAJENDRA MANGAL
9 2021BCS-013 ANKIT SANKHYAN अंिकत सं´यान Male ANOOP KUMAR
10 2021BCS-014 ANSHU JOSHI अंश ुजोशी Male SANJEEV JOSHI
11 2021BCS-015 ANUPAM KUMAR अनुपम कुमार Male AJIT KUMAR SHARMA
12 2021BCS-016 AVANTSA RAJA YASHWANTH अवांतसा राजा यशवंत Male AVANTSA VENKATA SATYA VIJAYA BHASKAR
13 2021BCS-017 BALUSU REVANTH बलसु ुरेवंत Male BALUSU SRIDHAR
14 2021BCS-019 BONGU KARTHIK बŌगु काितªक Male BONGU SANKARA RAO
15 2021BCS-020 DARSHAN ARKHADE दशªन आरखडे Male KISHOR ARKHADE 
16 2021BCS-021 DEBAJYOTI DHAR देबºयोित धर Male TAPAN KANTI DHAR
17 2021BCS-022 DEEPAK RAI दीपक राय Male ANIL KUMAR RAM 
18 2021BCS-023 DEVANSH SENGAR देवांश स¤गर Male ARVIND SENGAR
19 2021BCS-024 DIVYANSH PATHAK िदÓयांश पाठक Male SUNEEL DUTT PATHAK
20 2021BCS-025 DONTHAGANI SAI ROHAN दŌतगािन साई रोहन Male DONTHAGANI SRINIVASA RAO
21 2021BCS-026 GAGANDEEP SINGH गगनदीप  िसंह Male JASWANT SINGH
22 2021BCS-027 GUMIDELLI CHANDRAHAS गुमीडेÐली चþंहास Male SREENIVAS GUMIDELLI
23 2021BCS-028 HARCHARAN SINGH हरचरन िसंह Male MANJEET SINGH
24 2021BCS-029 HARI OM SHARMA हåर ओम शमाª Male BINOD KUMAR SHARMA
25 2021BCS-030 HARSH KHANDELWAL हषª खÁडेलवाल Male KAMLESH KHANDELWAL 
26 2021BCS-031 HARSHA VARDHAN LAKAVATH हषाª वधªन लखावत Male LAKAVATH VAGYA
27 2021BCS-032 HIMANSHI िहमाशंी Female PAWAN KUMAR
28 2021BCS-033 HIMANSHU SINGH िहमाशं ुिसंह Male VIRENDRA SINGH
29 2021BCS-034 JAWALE DEEP SHRIKRISHNA जावल ेदीप ®ीकृÕण Male SHRIKRISHNA JAWALE
30 2021BCS-035 KARTIKAY TIWARI काितªकेय ितवारी Male VIJAY SHANKAR TIWARI
31 2021BCS-036 KHUMANSHU SINGH खमुाÆश ुिसंह Male BHUPENDRA KUMAR
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32 2021BCS-037 KUNTAL BAR कंुतल बार Male KHOKAN CHANDRA BAR
33 2021BCS-038 MANAV JETHVA मनव जेठवा Male JITENDRA JETHVA
34 2021BCS-039 MARAM VIGNESH मारम िवµनेश Male MARAM HARI PRASAD
35 2021BCS-040 MARREDDI JAYANTH SAI माररेड्डी जयंत साई ं Male MARREDDI SRI RAMULA REDDY
36 2021BCS-041 MEKALA BHAVANA मेकला भावना Female MEKALA NARENDER
37 2021BCS-043 MISHIKA JAISWAL िमिशका जयसवाल Female BALENDU JAISWAL 
38 2021BCS-044 MOHIT SAINI मोिहत सैनी Male MAHAVIR PRASAD
39 2021BCS-045 MONIS KHAN मोिनस खान Male FIROZ KHAN
40 2021BCS-046 MUSKAN DEBNATH मÖुकान देबनाथ Female SRI BIKAS DEBNATH
41 2021BCS-047 MYLA VISHAL मायला िवशाल Male MYLA CHANDRAIAH
42 2021BCS-048 NARRA ABHIGNA नराª अिभµना Female NARRA SAMBASIVA RAO
43 2021BCS-049 NELLURI PAVITHRA SAI LAKSHMI नेÐलरूी पिवŇा साई ंलàमी Female NELLURI KOTESWARARAO 
44 2021BCS-050 NIKHIL DIXIT िनिखल दीि±त Male PRAMOD KUMAR DIXIT
45 2021BCS-051 PARTH PAWAR पाथª पवार Male BHAGWAN PAWAR
46 2021BCS-052 PATHLAVATH SUDEENDRA पथलावथ सदुीÆþ Male PATHLAVATH JAYARAM
47 2021BCS-053 POTHULA SAKETH पोथलुा साकेत Male POTHULA MAHESWARA RAO
48 2021BCS-054 PRASUN MONDAL ÿसनू मंडल Male JAYANTA MONDAL
49 2021BCS-055 RAKESH KUMAR DHAYAL राकेश कुमार धायल Male RAM RATAN DHAYAL
50 2021BCS-056 RAVI JWALANA रिव ºवालना Female RAVI KRISHNA KAPARDHI
51 2021BCS-058 SAI REDDY RAJASHEKAR REDDY साई ंरेड्डी राजशेखर रेड्डी Male SAI REDDY NARAYANA REDDY
52 2021BCS-059 SAKSHI सा±ी Female VIRENDER SINGH
53 2021BCS-060 SAKSHI BHATIA सा±ी भािटया Female DILIP BHATIA
54 2021BCS-061 SAYYAD MUSTAFA BABU सÍयद मÖुतफा बाबु Male SAYYAD BABU JILANI
55 2021BCS-062 SHEBIN VARGHESE शेिबन वगêस Male M VARGHESE
56 2021BCS-063 SOMAK SOMANCHI सोमक सोमांची Male SRINIVAS SASTRY SOMANCHI
57 2021BCS-064 SPANDAN BARVE Öपंदन बव¥ Male VINAYAK
58 2021BCS-065 SUDIP BANERJEE सदुीप बनजê Male DEBAJIT BANERJEE
59 2021BCS-066 TANMAY MAHESHWARI तÆमय माहĵेरी Male RUCHIR MAHESHWARI
60 2021BCS-067 UPASANA BHANDARI उपासना भंडारी Female JAI SINGH
61 2021BCS-068 UTKARSH MISHRA उÂकषª िम®ा Male SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA
62 2021BCS-069 VEDANT MASKE वेदांत मÖके Male RAJESH JAGANNATH MASKE
63 2021BCS-070 VIKRANT TOPPO िवøांत टोÈपो Male RAMESH ORAON
64 2021BCS-071 VIVEK UPADHYAY िववेक उपाÅयाय Male ASHWANI KUMAR UPADHYAY
65 2021BCS-072 ARYAN HEMANT SHARMA आयªन हेमंत शमाª Male HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA
66 2021BCS-073 ARJUN BINU अजुªन िबनु Male BINU SUKUMARAN 
67 2021BCS-074 SACHIN JAYADEV सिचन जयदवे Male JAYADEV EDAKKANDY



68 2021BCS-075 SAAKSHI DHARMADHIKARY सा±ी धमाªिधकारी Female SHRINIDHI DHARMADHIKARY
69 2021BCS-076 VYSHNAV AJITH वैÕणव अजीत Male AJITH KUMAR
70 2021BCS-077 AMAN RAJ GUPTA अमन राज गुĮा Male VIR BAHADUR GUPTA
71 2021BCS-078 HARSH JHA हषª झा Male SATYENDRA JHA
72 2021BCS-079 ROSHAN JAISWAL रोशन जैसवाल Male HARI PRASAD SAH
73 2021BCS-080 JAY PRASAD  जय ÿसाद Male NIRMAL BHAGAT

S. No.
Roll No. / Reg No. Name (As per Record)

Name of Student 
(In Hindi)

Gender Parent Name

1 2020IMT-001 AADITYA PRATAP SINGH आिदÂय ÿताप िसंह Male ARVIND KUMAR
2 2020IMT-002 ABHINAV RATNA अिभनव रÂन Male SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
3 2020IMT-003 ABHISHEK SHARMA अिभषेक शमाª Male RAM BINOD SHARMA
4 2020IMT-004 ADARSH PANDEY आदशª पाÁडेय Male SHAILENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
5 2020IMT-005 AKASH GUPTA आकाश गुĮा Male ANUP KUMAR GUPTA
6 2020IMT-007 AMAN KUMAR अमन कुमार Male KAMLESH KUMAR
7 2020IMT-008 ANAND BATCHALA आनंद बाचला Male BATCHALA YEDUKONDALU
8 2020IMT-009 ANANYA MISHRA अनÆया िम®ा Female PARTH SARTHI MISHRA
9 2020IMT-010 ANIKET GAUTAM अिनकेत गौतम Male VIJENDRA PAL SINGH
10 2020IMT-011 ANKIT CHOUHAN अंिकत चौहान Male KESHARSINGH CHOUHAN 
11 2020IMT-012 ANSH RUSIA अंश łिसया Male MANISH RUSIA
12 2020IMT-013 ANSH SINGH अंश िसंह Male SURENDRA PAL SINGH
13 2020IMT-014 ANUBHAV SINGH अनुभव िसंह Male MAN SINGH
14 2020IMT-016 ARUN SINGH KUSHWAHA अŁण िसंह कुशवाहा Male KAILASH NATH SINGH KUSHWAHA
15 2020IMT-017 ARUSHI AGRAWAL आŁषी अúवाल Female BIMAL AGRAWAL
16 2020IMT-018 ASHWINI KUMAR MEENA अिĵनी कुमार मीना Male BRIJENDRA SINGH MEENA
17 2020IMT-019 AYUSH GARG आयुष गगª Male RAKESH GARG
18 2020IMT-020 AYUSH RUSIYA आयुष łिसया Male DINESH CHANDRA RUSIYA
19 2020IMT-022 BANYAPAKA KALYAN KUMAR बÆयपाका कÐयाण कुमार Male BANYAPAKA ILAIAH
20 2020IMT-023 CHARAGONDLA SAI CHIDVI चरागŌडला साई ंिचड़वई Male CHARAGONDLA PULLAIAH
21 2020IMT-024 CHOUTAPALLY AKSHARA चौटापÐली अ±रा Female CHOUTAPALLY KUMARASWAMY 
22 2020IMT-025 DEEPJYOTI BORO दीपºयोित बोरो Male NRIPENDRA KUMAR BORO
23 2020IMT-026 DEVANSHU PATIDAR देवाÆश ुपाटीदार Male CHANDRASHEKHAR PATIDAR
24 2020IMT-027 DEVESU SUNDRAM DEV देवेस ुसुंदरम देव Male KAPIL DEO PRASAD
25 2020IMT-028 DHEERAJ KUMAR धीरज कुमार Male MR. RAM NATH
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26 2020IMT-029 DIPTI SINGH दीĮी िसंह Female RAJENDRA SINGH
27 2020IMT-030 DISHA SINGH िदशा िसंह Female DURGESH SINGH
28 2020IMT-031 DIWATE SANKET SANTOSH िदवटे संकेत संतोष Male SANTOSH DIWATE
29 2020IMT-032 EKTA KUMARI ​एकता कुमारी Female RAVI KANT
30 2020IMT-033 GADDAM SWATHI REDDY गĥम Öवाित रेड्डी Female GADDAM GOPALA KRISHNA REDDY
31 2020IMT-034 GAUTAM MANOCHA गौतम मनोचा Male VIKRAM MANOCHA
32 2020IMT-036 HARSH MISHRA हषª िम®ा Male SURESH PRASAD MISHRA
33 2020IMT-039 HIMSHIKHAR SINGH िहमिशखर िसंह Male UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH
34 2020IMT-040 ISHAAN SHARMA ईशान शमाª Male RAJEEV RAVIDUTT SHARMA
35 2020IMT-041 ISHIKA CHAUHAN इिशका चौहान Female YASHVEER SINGH CHAUHAN
36 2020IMT-042 JUPAKA RANJITH जपुाका रंजीत Male JUPAKA SRINIVAS 
37 2020IMT-043 K.N. SAMSKRUTHI के. एन. संÖकृित Female K.S.NAGARJUNA
38 2020IMT-044 KETAN PRAKASH केतन ÿकाश Male CHITRANJAN KUMAR
39 2020IMT-047 KSHITIJ AYUSH ि±ितज आयुष Male SUNIL KUMAR
40 2020IMT-050 LOVISH DAK लिवश दक Male KUSHAL KUMAR DAK
41 2020IMT-051 LUCKY KUMAR लकì कुमार Male ASHOK KUMAR 
42 2020IMT-052 MADHIRE PAVITHRA मिधरे पिवýा Female MADHIRE BHUSI REDDY
43 2020IMT-053 MANISH MAHALA मनीष महला          Male PHOOLCHAND 
44 2020IMT-054 MASADE JAYESH MOHAN मसाडे जयेश मोहन Male MOHAN MASADE
45 2020IMT-056 MENDPARA HARSHIL म¤दपरा हिषªल Male SHAILESHBHAI MENDPARA
46 2020IMT-057 MILIND YADAV िमिलंद यादव Male RAKESH YADAV
47 2020IMT-058 MODH CHIRAGKUMAR BRIJKISHOR मोढ़ िचरागकुमार िāजिकशोर Male BRIJKISHOR 
48 2020IMT-059 MODH KUSH मोढ कुश Male DILIPKUMAR
49 2020IMT-060 MOGALLURU CHIDHVILAS TANAY मोगÐलŁु िचिĬलास तनय Male MOGALLURU UPENDRA SRINIVAS
50 2020IMT-061 MOUNICA SRUTHI KAKKIRALA मौिनका ®िुत कि³कराला Female RAVI SANKAR K
51 2020IMT-062 MRINAL DEVNATH मणृाल देवनाथ Male MANORANJAN DEVNATH
52 2020IMT-064 MUKUL मकुुल Male RAMESH KUMAR
53 2020IMT-065 ORUGANTI SRI SHIVATHMIKA ओŁगंिट ®ी िशवािÂमका Female ORUGANTI VENKATA BALARAM MURTHY
54 2020IMT-066 PAMBA VAMSHI KRISHNA पÌबा वामशी कृÕणा Male P CHENNAIAH
55 2020IMT-067 PATIL KUNAL GHANASHYAM पाटील कुणाल घन:Ôयाम Male GHANASHYAM PATIL
56 2020IMT-068 PIYUSH YADAV पीयूष यादव Male AMAR SINGH
57 2020IMT-069 POTE ADITYA KAMLAKAR पोटे आिदÂय कमलाकर Male KAMLAKAR MAROTRAO POTE
58 2020IMT-070 PRAKHAR KUMAR SINHA ÿखर कुमार िसÆहा Male PRABHAT KUMAR SINHA 
59 2020IMT-071 PRATHAM JAIN ÿथम जैन Male BHARAT JAIN
60 2020IMT-072 PRAVEEN KUMAR CHOUDHARY ÿवीण कुमार चौधरी Male SHYAMANAND CHOUDHARY
61 2020IMT-073 PRINCE MANN िÿंस मान Male RAM PHAL



62 2020IMT-074 PRITHVI SINGH DANGAS पÃृवी िसंह डंगस Male SATISH DANGAS
63 2020IMT-075 PRIYANKAA SARKAR िÿयंका सरकार Female ANJAN KUMAR SARKAR
64 2020IMT-076 PRIYANSHU िÿयांशु Male RAJKUMAR
65 2020IMT-077 RAHUL RATHNAM राहòल ्रÂनम् Male RATHNAM THULCHAPATHI
66 2020IMT-078 RISHABH KUMAR åरषभ कुमार Male SANJAY KUMAR 
67 2020IMT-079 RITHVIK DAVE ऋिÂवक दवे Male MANISH DAVE
68 2020IMT-080 RITIK KUMAR ऋितक कुमार DEVENDRA SINGH
69 2020IMT-081 RITIK NAYAN JHARIYA åरितक नयन झाåरया Male RAHISH JHARIYA 
70 2020IMT-082 ROHIT LAKRA रोिहत लकड़ा Male SUNIL LAKRA
71 2020IMT-084 SAMARJEET MOHITE समरजीत मोिहते Male ABHAY MOHITE
72 2020IMT-085 SAMARTH GARG समथª गगª Male SURAJ PRAKASH GARG
73 2020IMT-086 SAMEER समीर Male JAI SINGH YADAV
74 2020IMT-087 SAMEER UPADHYAY समीर उपाÅयाय Male SUBHASH
75 2020IMT-088 SATYAKANT SAHU सÂयकांत साहò Male GOKUL CHANDRA SAHU
76 2020IMT-089 SAURABH KANT सौरभ कांत Male SHISHIR KUMAR
77 2020IMT-090 SHIKHAR GUPTA िशखर गुĮा Male MADHUP KUMAR GUPTA 
78 2020IMT-091 SHIVAM SARASWAT िशवम सारÖवत Male HARIOM SARASWAT
79 2020IMT-093 SHIVRANI APPASO JADHAV िशवरानी आÈपासो जाधव  Female APPASO ABHIMANYU JADHAV 
80 2020IMT-094 SHRESHTH GOYAL ®ेķ गोयल Male VIKAS GOYAL
81 2020IMT-095 SHREYASH TADE ®ेयश ताडे Male JYOTISH TUKARAM TADE
82 2020IMT-096 SHRIYANSHU SHRIVASTAVA ®ीयांश ु®ीवाÖतव Male YOGESH SHRIVASTAVA
83 2020IMT-097 SHUBHAJEET PRADHAN शभुजीत ÿधान Male ASHOK PRADHAN 
84 2020IMT-098 SHUBHANG GUPTA शभुांग गुĮा Male MAMRAJ GUPTA
85 2020IMT-099 SIDDHANT SALVE िसĦांत साÐवे Male SANJAY
86 2020IMT-100 SIDDHARTH SINGH िसĦाथª िसंह Male MR. RADHE SHYAM
87 2020IMT-101 SOM  DENGRE सोम ड¤गरे Male RAKESH DENGRE
88 2020IMT-102 SOURABH CHANDEL सौरभ चंदेल Male NARENDRA SINGH CHANDEL
89 2020IMT-104 SUYASH VIKRAM SINGH सयुश िवøम िसंह Male VEER VIKRAM SINGH
90 2020IMT-105 TANNU BAGHEL तÆन ूबघेल Female AGARDAS BAGHEL 
91 2020IMT-106 TEJAL EDULAKANTI तेजल ईदलुकािÆत Female VINOD EDULAKANTI
92 2020IMT-107 UJJAWAL GUPTA उºजवल गुĮा Male ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
93 2020IMT-108 VAIDYA PRANAY SUNIL वैī ÿणय सनुील Male SUNIL VAIDYA
94 2020IMT-109 VAISHNAVI P KUMMUR वैÕणवी पी कुÌमरु Female PANDAPPA SANNAPPA KUMMUR 
95 2020IMT-110 VANSH GOYAL वंश गोयल Male VISHNU GOYAL 
96 2020IMT-111 VARSANI RAJKUMAR GANGDASBHAI वारसाणी राजकुमार गंगदासभाई Male GANGDASBHAI VARSANI
97 2020IMT-112 VARUN KUMAR TIWARI वŁण कुमार ितवारी Male RAM NARAYAN TIWARI



98 2020IMT-114 VEMULA KARTHIK वेमलुा काितªक Male VEMULA VENKATA RAMANA
99 2020IMT-115 VIDHU PRAKASH िवध ुÿकाश Male KUMAR NARENDRA 
100 2020IMT-116 VIVEK SINGH िववेक िसंह Male GAURI SHANKAR SINGH
101 2020IMT-118 YASHVARDHAN KUMAR यशवधªन कुमार Male RAM BABU
102 2020IMT-119 YASHVEER SINGH यशवीर िसंह Male RAVI SHANKAR
103 2020IMT-120 HRISHIKESH JAISWAL ऋिषकेश जायसवाल Male MANOJKUMAR JAISWAL 
104 2020IMT-121 MOHAMMAD OKASHA ANJUM मोहÌमद ओकाशा अंजमु Male ANJUM PARWEZ

S. No.
Roll No. / Reg No. Name (As per Record)

Name of Student 
(In Hindi)

Gender Parent Name

1 2020IMG-001 AAYUSH BHUPESH ADONI आयुष भपूेश अडोनी Male BHUPESH ADONI
2 2020IMG-003 ADARSH ARYAN आदशª आयªन Male HARENDRA KUMAR
3 2020IMG-004 ADARSH KUMAR आदशª कुमार Male PRABHU NARAYAN SINGH
4 2020IMG-005 ADITYA PANDEY आिदÂय पांडेय Male AJIT KUMAR PANDEY
5 2020IMG-006 ADITYA RAJ आिदÂय राज Male RAJ KUMAR SINHA
6 2020IMG-007 AMAN PACHORI अमन पचौरी Male GIRRAJ PACHORI
7 2020IMG-010 ANOOP YADAV अनूप यादव Male KULDEEP YADAV
8 2020IMG-012 ARYAN SHARMA आयªन शमाª Male SANJAY SHARMA 
9 2020IMG-013 ASHNA A KUMAR आशना अ कुमार Female ASHUTOSH KUMAR 
10 2020IMG-014 AYAN NAFEES अयान नफìस Male MOHD NAFEES
11 2020IMG-016 BANDARY SOHAN भंडारी सोहन Male B SUDHEER KUMAR
12 2020IMG-017 CHERUKU AKSHITHA चŁेकु अि±ता Female CHERUKU SRINIVAS
13 2020IMG-018 DAKSH GUPTA द± गुĮा Male DEVENDRA GUPTA
14 2020IMG-019 DEEPAK YADAV दीपक यादव Male UDAY RAJ YADAV
15 2020IMG-022 DIVYANSHU YADAV िदÓयांश ुयादव Male RAJENDRA YADAV 
16 2020IMG-023 DONTHULA AKSHITHA दŌतुला अि±ता Female DONTHULA SATYANARAYANA 
17 2020IMG-024 GOURAV WASKLE गौरव वाÖकले Male KANTILAL WASKLE
18 2020IMG-025 HARSH VAIDH हषª वैī Male RAHUL VAIDH
19 2020IMG-026 HARSH YADAV हषª यादव Male RAM KUMAR YADAV
20 2020IMG-027 HIMANSHU KUMAR िहमाशं ुकुमार Male MUNNI LAL
21 2020IMG-029 HIREKHAN YASHA RAKESH िहरेखान यशा राकेश Female RAKESH HIREKHAN 
22 2020IMG-031 KULDEEP MANGLA कुलदीप मंगला Male MR. RAJIV KUMAR
23 2020IMG-032 KUNAL MALOO कुणाल माल ू Male DILIP MALOO
24 2020IMG-033 LAKSHAY PARASHAR लàय पाराशर Male MANOJ KUMAR
25 2020IMG-034 LAV KUSH MEENA लव कुश मीना Male RAMKESH MEENA
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26 2020IMG-035 MANDEEP MALIK मÆदीप मिलक Male MR. VINOD MALIK
27 2020IMG-036 MANISH KUMAR मनीष कुमार Male BASANT RAM
28 2020IMG-037 MANORAM SHARMA मनोरम शमाª Male MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 
29 2020IMG-038 MAYANK SINGH मयंक िसंह Male SHAILENDRA SINGH
30 2020IMG-039 MRUNAL BADOLE मणृाल बडोले Male MILINDKUMAR BADOLE
31 2020IMG-041 MUTYALA PAVAN KUMAR मÂुयाला  पवन कुमार Male MUTYALA BOLLARAO
32 2020IMG-042 NAMPALLY HIMAVANTH नामपÐली िहमवंत Male NAMPALLY RAVINDER
33 2020IMG-045 NIRUPAMA SINGH िनŁपमा िसंह Female JAGVEER SINGH
34 2020IMG-047 PADI RISHITHA पड़ी åरिषता Female PADI RAMU
35 2020IMG-048 PATIL SHAHU SHIVAJI पािटल शाहó िशवाजी Male SHIVAJI PATIL
36 2020IMG-049 PRAGYA RATHORE ÿ²ा राठौर Female KAILASH CHANDRA RATHORE
37 2020IMG-050 PRASHANT KUMAR ÿशांत कुमार Male RAM NIRANJAN PRASAD 
38 2020IMG-051 RAJESH JHA राजेश झा Male RADHA RAMAN JHA
39 2020IMG-052 RATHOD MAYUR GAJANAN राठोड मयुर गजानन Male GAJANAN RATHOD
40 2020IMG-053 ROHIT GUPTA रोिहत गुĮा Male SHYAMSUNDAR GUPTA
41 2020IMG-054 SAHIL MITTAL सािहल िम°ल Male SANJEEV MITTAL
42 2020IMG-055 SAMARTH SINGH BHADAURIA समथª िसंह भदौåरया Male SUDHIR SINGH BHADAURIA
43 2020IMG-058 SHAMBHAVI SINGH शाÌभवी िसंह Female RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH 
44 2020IMG-060 SHUBHAM RAJ शभुम राज Male AKASH MEHRA
45 2020IMG-061 SIDDHARTH BUTOLIYA िसĦाथª बटुोिलया Male VIJENDER SINGH
46 2020IMG-062 SOURABH SINGH JINDAL सौरभ िसंह िजंदल Male KALYAN SINGH JINDAL 
47 2020IMG-064 SWAPNIL LAKHERA ÖविÈनल लखेरा Male VINAY LAKHERA 
48 2020IMG-065 TANMAY MANOCHA तनमय मनोचा Male BHAVNISH MANOCHA
49 2020IMG-066 THOMBARE TEJAS ASHOKRAO ठŌबरे  तेजस आशोकराव Male ASHOKRAO 
50 2020IMG-067 TINA MURMU टीना ममुूª Female NIRMAL KUMAR MURMU
51 2020IMG-069 YASH SANGWAN यश सांगवान Male PARVEEN KUMAR

S. No.
Roll No. / Reg No. Name (As per Record)

Name of Student 
(In Hindi)

Gender Parent Name

1 2023ICS-01 ABHISHEK PATIDAR अिभषेक पाटीदार Male KARULAL PATIDAR
2 2023ICS-02 ACHUKATLA RAHUL  अचकुटला राहòल Male RAVINDER ACHUKATLA 
3 2023ICS-03 ADITYA KUMAR आिदÂय कुमार Male NARESH PRASAD
4 2023ICS-04 CHANDAN MAJI चंदन मािज Male DILIP KUMAR MAJI
5 2023ICS-05 CHHAVI SACHDEVA छिव सचदवेा Female BHUSHAN SACHDEVA
6 2023ICS-06 CHITRAKSH SINGH िचýा± िसंह Male ARUN SINGH

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY IN INFORMATION AND CYBERSECURITY



7 2023ICS-07 GOTTAPU PAVAN KALYAN गो°ाप ूपवन कÐयाण Male GOTTAPU PRASAD
8 2023ICS-09 ILAPAVULURI RAVITEJA SRIKOUTHSAV इलापावलुरुी रिवतेजा ®ीकौÂसव Male ILAPAVULURI SYAMASUNDARA MURTHY
9 2023ICS-10 KANISHKA SINGH किनÕक िसंह Male RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH
10 2023ICS-11 SIDHANT RAJPOOT िसĦांत राजपतू Male NAND KUMAR RAJPOOT

S. No.
Roll No. / Reg No. Name (As per Record)

Name of Student 
(In Hindi)

Gender Parent Name

1 2023WNC-01 CHIRANJIT SAMADDAR िचरंजीत समĥार Male PROULENDU BHUSAN SAMADDAR
2 2023WNC-02 HARSH JHA हषª झा Male BIBHUTI JHA
3 2023WNC-03 NAVNEET SAGAR नवनीत सागर Male NANNUMAL SAGAR

S. No.
Roll No. / Reg No. Name (As per Record)

Name of Student 
(In Hindi)

Gender Parent Name

1 2023MBA-01 ADITYA SIKARWAR आिदÂय िसकरवार Male ANIL KUMAR SIKARWAR 
2 2023MBA-02 AMITA LAKRA अिमता लाकरा Female KULRANJAN LAKRA 
3 2023MBA-03 ANJALI SINGHAL अंजिल िसंघल Female GAURAV SINGHAL 
4 2023MBA-04 ANMOL AGARWAL अनमोल अúवाल Female LAXMAN AGARWAL
5 2023MBA-05 ANUJA BHINDWALE अनुजा िभंडवाले Female ABHIJEET BHINDWALE 
6 2023MBA-06 AYUSHI GARG आयुषी गगª Female MUKESH GARG
7 2023MBA-07 DHEERAJ DHAMIJA धीरज धमीजा Male GIRISH DHAMIJA 
8 2023MBA-08 EKTA GABRANI एकता गबरानी Female BRIJ MOHAN GABRANI 
9 2023MBA-09 IKSHITA TRIVEDI इि±ता िýवेदी Female ASHUTOSH SHANKER TRIVEDI
10 2023MBA-10 INGOLE YASH RAJESH इगंोले यश राजेश Male RAJESH INGOLE
11 2023MBA-11 JAI SHRIVASTAV जय ®ीवाÖतव Male ARVIND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 
12 2023MBA-12 KHUSHI BANSAL खशुी बंसल Female PANKAJ BANSAL 
13 2023MBA-13 KHUSHI SHARMA खशुी शमाª Female SATISH SHARMA 
14 2023MBA-14 KHYATI SARDA ´याित सारडा Female ANIL MAHESHWARI 
15 2023MBA-15 KM RUPAL TRIPATHI के ऍम Łपल िýपाठी Female RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
16 2023MBA-16 KUSHAGRA SHRIVASTAVA कुशाú ®ीवाÖतव Male ALOK SHRIVASTAVA
17 2023MBA-17 LATA PARIHAR लता पåरहार Female PRADUMAN SINGH PARIHAR
18 2023MBA-18 MANISH KUMAR MISHRA मनीष कुमार िम®ा Male CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA
19 2023MBA-20 MOHD ILYAS मोहÌमद इिलयास Male SHARAFAT ALI
20 2023MBA-21 RAJAT BHARDWAJ रजत भारĬाज Male OM PRAKASH SHARMA 
21 2023MBA-22 RIPUDAMAN SINGH RAJAWAT åरपदुमन िसंह राजावत Male DIGVIJAY SINGH RAJAWAT 

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY IN WIRELESS NETWORKS AND COMPUTING

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION



22 2023MBA-23 SATYAM BANDIL सÂयम बांिदल Male DHARMENDRA BANDIL
23 2023MBA-24 SHATAYU BHARGAVA शताय ुभागªव Male RAGHVENDRA PRAKASH BHARGAVA 
24 2023MBA-25 SHIVA SINGH BHADORIA िशवा िसंह भदौåरया Male BRIJENDRA SINGH BHADORIA
25 2023MBA-26 SUNATKARI ARHANT JANARDAN सनुतकारी अहªÆत जनादªन Male JANARDAN NANAJI SUNATKARI
26 2023MBA-27 VIVEK KUMAR KANAUJIYA िववेक कुमार कनौिजया Male PHOOLCHAND
27 2023MBA-28 KHUSHI GUPTA खशुी गुĮा Female VIJAY GUPTA 

S. No.
Roll No. / Reg No. Name (As per Record)

Name of Student 
(In Hindi)

Gender Parent Name

1 2021IMG-001 AAKARSHIT DODA आकिषªत डोडा Male NARIENDER KUMAR DODA
2 2021IMG-003 AKHAND PRATAP MALL अखंड ÿताप मÐल Male SHRI GOPAL MALL
3 2021IMG-005 AMAN TRIPATHI अमन िýपाठी Male VINAY TRIPATHI
4 2021IMG-013 ANURAG MANDLOI अनुराग मंडलोई Male YOGENDRA MANDLOI
5 2021IMG-015 ARADHYA SHRIVASTAVA आराÅय ®ीवाÖतव Male SANDEEP SHRIVASTAVA
6 2021IMG-018 AVIJEET JAIN अिवजीत जैन Male SANJAY JAIN
7 2021IMG-019 AYUSH BIPIN BORAGE आयुष िबिपन बोरगे Male BIPIN BABURAO BORAGE
8 2021IMG-020 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR चþं शेखर कुमार Male NAGESHWAR MANDAL
9 2021IMG-021 DARIKSHA दरीकशा Female DILZAR
10 2021IMG-023 DEV KUDAWLA देव कुढ़ावला Male GULSHAN KUMAR
11 2021IMG-024 GAURAV KUMAR गौरव कुमार Male MUKESH KUMAR 
12 2021IMG-025 HARIKISHAN YADAV हåरिकशन यादव Male ACHCHHE LAL YADAV
13 2021IMG-026 HIMANSHU SHARMA िहमाशं ुशमाª Male SURENDRA SHARMA
14 2021IMG-028 ISHPREET KAUR इषÿीत कौर Female HARJEET SINGH
15 2021IMG-034 MUTHIAH SIVAVELAN S म°ैुया िसववेलन एस Male SANKARA SUBRAMANIAN M
16 2021IMG-037 PANCHASHIL KHOBRAGADE पंचिशल  खोāागडे Male PITAMBAR KHOBRAGADE
17 2021IMG-039 PAWAR ANUSHKA KISHOR पवार अनुÕका िकशोर Female KISHOR BABAJI PAWAR
18 2021IMG-040 PRADHUMN AGARWAL ÿधÌुन  अúवाल Male GOPAL AGARWAL
19 2021IMG-050 RIYA JAIN åरया जैन Female VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN
20 2021IMG-052 SAKSHI DEEPAK KULKARNI सा±ी िदपक कुलकणê Female DEEPAK KULKARNI 
21 2021IMG-054 SATYABRAT OJHA सÂयāत ओझा Male PRABHAT OJHA
22 2021IMG-056 SHAIK MUSHARUFF शेक मशुłफ़ Male SHAIK MASTHANAIAH
23 2021IMG-057 SHASHI KIRAN BHARTI शिश िकरण भारती Male OM PRAKASH 
24 2021IMG-063 VINEET SINGH िवनीत िसंह Male DESH RAJ SINGH
25 2021IMG-064 YANA GUPTA याना गुĮा Female PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA 
26 2021IMG-066 YUVRAJ KUMAR युवराज कुमार Male KRISHNA MOHAN KUMAR

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (Lateral Exit)



27 2021IMG-067 ZINZURDE PRANAV VINOD िझंजडु¥ ÿणव िवनोद Male VINOD ZINZURDE
28 2021IMG-069 RISHIKESH KUMAR SINGH ऋिषकेश कुमार िसंह Male DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 

S. No.
Roll No. / Reg No. Name (As per Record)

Name of Student 
(In Hindi)

Gender Parent Name

1 2017IMG-043 SAJAL UMESH AGRAWAL सजल उमेश अúवाल Male UMESH KUMAR AGARWAL
2 2017IMT-047 KAVILA BHUSHANAM कािवल भषूणम Male KAVILA BUJJIBABU
3 2017IMT-112 YASHVANT GOND यशवंत गŌड Male RAMESH GOND
4 2019IMG-024 K KANTHIREKHA के कंिथरेखा Female SURENDER
5 2020BCS-012 ANUJ PINGUA अनुज िपंगुआ Male JAGANNATH PINGUA
6 2019IMG-032 KUSHAL KUMAR CHOUDHARY कुशल कुमार चौधरी Male NEERAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY 
7 2019IMG-039 NAKUL MALHOTRA नकुल मÐहोýा Male VIJAY MALHOTRA
8 2019IMG-061 TABASUM ABASS तबÖसमु अबास Male TALIB ALI
9 2019IMG-064 VINAYAK PANDEY िवनायक पांडे Male ANAND PANDEY
10 2014IPG-030 BHUPENDRA MEENA भपूÆेþ मीना Male BADRI LAL MEENA 

S. No.
Roll No. / Reg No. Name (As per Record)

Name of Student 
(In Hindi)

Gender Parent Name

1 2019IMG-011 ARIJIT DAS अåरजीत दास Male NIRMAL DAS
2 2018IMT-099 SIDDHARTH KUMAR GAUTAM िसĦाथª कुमार गौतम Male UMESH RAM
3 2019IMT-031 DEEPENDRA YADAV दीप¤þ यादव Male TEEKARAM YADAV
4 2019IMT-059 MANIK MALHOTRA मािणक मÐहोýा Male RAJINDER PAL MALHOTRA
5 2019IMT-099 SIDDHARTH CHAUDHARY िसĦाथª चौधरी Male MANOJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY
6 2018BCS-062 VASANT RAO वसंत राव Male THIRUVAYIPATI V. RAO
7 2019BCS-003 ADITYA MEENA आिदÂय मीना Male PANKAJ MEENA
8 2020BCS-022 HRUSHIKESH BORHADE ऋिषकेश बोराडे Male DNYANESHWAR BORHADE
9 2020BCS-076 ANISH KUMAR THAKUR अनीश कुमार ठाकुर Male PANKAJ KUMAR THAKUR 

PROVISIONAL AWARDED SINCE LAST CONVOCATION

PREVIOUS BATCHES



List of PhD Degree Recipients 
SN Registration No. Name (In English) Name  (In Hindi) Gender 
1 2019PIT107 Saurabh Agarwal सौरभ अúवाल M 

Thesis Title: Models for Diagnosis of Pulmonary Diseases using Deep Learning Techniques 

2 2020PMG203 Prasant Kumar Pandey  ÿशांत कुमार पाÁडेय M 

Thesis Title: Unveiling the Impact of Cause-related Marketing on Customers’ Purchase Intention in North India: 
Exploring the Dynamics across Pharmaceutical, FMCG, and the Online Retail Sector 

3 2020PMG202 Gupta Kapil Vinod गुĮा किपल िवनोद M 

Thesis Title: Evaluating Maritime Port Clusters in South Asia: Development Potential, Competitiveness, 
Environmental Sustainability, and Technological Adoption 

4 2018PIT105 Pooja Mishra  पूजा िम®ा F 

Thesis Title: Nature-inspired Approaches for Efficient Control Node Placement and Routing Optimization in SDN-
based Wireless Sensor Networks 

5 2020PIT207 Shatakshi Singh  शता±ी िसंह F 

Thesis Title: Channel estimation for intelligent reflecting surface aided wireless systems using deep learning 
techniques 

6 2019PAM101 Rakhi Bihari  राखी िबहारी F 

Thesis Title: Various Ordering Principles on Generalized Classes of Fuzzy Numbers and its Application in Decision 
Sciences 

7 2020PIT101 Garima Nain  गåरमा नैन F 

Thesis Title: Deep Learning Model Monitoring and Maintenance in Edge-enabled Industries 

8 2020PAM201 Preeti  ÿीित F 

Thesis Title: Dynamic Interactions in Infectious Disease Transmission: Age, Antibodies and Vaccination 
Perspectives 

9 2020PAMF301 Shivani Kushwaha  िशवानी कुशवाहा F 

Thesis Title: Software Reliability Growth Modeling Utilizing Various Environmental Aspects and Change Point 
Concept 

10 2020PITF301 Alok Kumar Tiwari  आलोक कुमार ितवारी M 

Thesis Title: Object detection under data and resource constrained environment using deep learning techniques 

11 2018PIT-101 Rachana Ahirwar रचना अिहरवार F 

Thesis Title: Energy-Efficient Radiation-Hardened Logic Circuits 

 

 

 

 



SN Programme Reg. no. Name CGPA
1 IMT 2020IMT-002 ABHINAV RATNA 8.90
2 IMG 2020IMG-031 KULDEEP MANGLA 8.84

SN Programme Reg. no. Name CGPA
1 B.Tech. (CSE) 2021BCS-001 AAROH SRIVASTAVA 9.08
2 IMT 2020IMT-002 ABHINAV RATNA 8.90
3 IMG 2020IMG-031 KULDEEP MANGLA 8.84

4 M.Tech. 2023ICS-05 CHHAVI SACHDEVA 9.40

5 MBA 2023MBA-09 IKSHITA TRIVEDI 9.39

SN Programme Reg. no. Name CGPA
1 B.Tech. (CSE) 2021BCS-001 AAROH SRIVASTAVA 9.08
2 IPG (M.Tech.) 2020IMT-002 ABHINAV RATNA 8.90
3 IPG (MBA) 2020IMG-031 KULDEEP MANGLA 8.84
4 M.Tech. (WNC) 2023WNC-02 HARSH JHA 8.97
5 M.Tech. (ICS) 2023ICS-05 CHHAVI SACHDEVA 9.40
6 MBA 2023MBA-09 IKSHITA TRIVEDI 9.39

SN Programme Reg. no. Name CGPA

1 IMT 2020IMT-061 MOUNICA SRUTHI KAKKIRALA 8.50

SN Programme Reg. no. Name CGPA

1 MBA 2023MBA-09 IKSHITA TRIVEDI 9.39

QCFI PAR EXCELLENCE AWARD  
Pass out - 2025

Batch - 2023-25; 2 Year MBA

Institute Gold Medal Recipients
Award of Institute Medal

(Programme-wise Toppers) : Pass out - 2025

Certificate of Merit Recipients
Pass out - 2025

MEDAL RECIPIENTS (Tentative)
SITARAM JINDAL GOLD MEDAL

Batch - 2020-25; Pass out - 2025

GUJARA SINGH m/o S N SINGH MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL
Batch - 2020-25; Pass out - 2025


